l indab | indomo
Residential ventilation 1
Circular duct systems 2
Hoods, grilles and transitions 3
Dampers 4
Silencers 5
Valves and Grilles 6
InCapsa 7

tion.
Dimensions
Ordering example
PGFU 2010 63 2
Product
Dimension  Ød
Dimension  Ød3
Number of Ø 63/80 in-/outlets
Dimen-
sion
Ød3
nom
 # of
Ø63/80
A
mm
H
mm
h
mm
cc
mm
m
kg
2010 63 2 184 200–345 44 92 1,10
3010 63 3 285 200–345 44 89 1,50
2010 76 1 184 200–345 56 - 1,00
3010 76 1 285 200–345 56 - 1,50
3010 76 2 285 200–345 56 126 1,50
2010 80 1 184 200–345 56 - 1,00
3010 80 1 285 200–345 56 - 1,50
3010 80 2 285 200–345 56 126 1,50
Ød3cc
A
H
11
0
h
99
PGFU
260 We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
Plenum box floor PGFU
l indab | indomo
Technical data
Supply
* One of the Ø 63 is capped.
Exhaust
* One of the Ø 63 is capped.
q
1051 50 100
1
5

tion.
Dimensions
Ordering example
PGWU 2010 63 2
Product
Dimension  Ød
Dimension  Ød3
Number of Ø 63/80 in-/outlets
Dimen-
sion
Ød3
nom
 # of
Ø63/80
A
mm
H
mm
h
mm
cc
mm
m
kg
2010 63 2 187 85–110 43 92 0,50
3010 63 3 285 85–110 43 89 0,70
2010 76 1 187 105–125 53 - 0,56
3010 76 1 285 105–125 53 - 0,75
3010 76 2 285 105–125 53 126 0,78
2010 80 1 187 105–125 53 - 0,56
3010 80 1 285 105–125 53 - 0,75
3010 80 2 285 105–125 53 126 0,78
Ød3cc
A
H
11
0
h
99
PGWU
262 We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
Plenum box wall PGWU
l indab | indomo
Technical data
Supply
* One of the Ø 63 is capped.
Exhaust
* One of the Ø 63 is capped.
q
1051 50 100
1
5